
JOBST Elvarex Soft 

Options 

SoftFit 

3/4 Silicone band 

Silicone band inside 

Silicone band on top 

JOBST® Elvarex® 
Custom-Fit Upper Limb Order Form 

Customer services on: 031 710 8111 
Email order to customer services on: medical.za@essity.com   

Date: Purchase Order No.:                                       

Measured By:                                                                                                   

Delivery Address:    

 

 

Patient Name:  DoB:  

Tel: Email:   

Invoice Address:     

 

 

 
 

 
 

Length measurements 

taken on inside of arm 

 
Circumference 

Measurements 

(cms) 

Length Measurements (cms) 
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without thumb 

(JOBST Elvarex only) 

 
Gauntlet 

with thumb 
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Note: Length 

measurements 

to be taken on 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

C     
 
 

C1     
only AC1 

 
 

D 

A-B  
 
 

 
A-C 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

A-C 1 

 
 

 
A-D 

 

X 
 
 

 
 
 
 

For JOBST Elvarex Plus 

measure circumference 

X across thumb joint. 

For JOBST Elvarex and 

JOBST Elvarex Soft 

Seamless use a relaxed 

V measurement below 
palm of hand E        A-E the thumb joint 

 

   

 
Customer Service: 031 710 8111   Email: medical.za@essity.co.za     Website: www.jobst.co.za  

By completing this order form, you are confirming that you are aware of your obligation to obtain consent from the patient on the processing of their data for the production of their JOBST® 
compression garment in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation. For more information and our Privacy Policy, visit www.jobst.co.za 

JOBST Elvarex Soft Seamless 

Compression Class (RAL) 

CCL 1 (15-21mmHg) 

CCL 2 (23-32mmHg) 

Colour 

Beige 

Macchiato 

Ruby red 

Sunflower Yellow 

Black 

Cranberry 

Pine Green 

Style Quantity 

AC1 Gauntlet (thumb) Left 

AC1 Glove Right 

A-E Glove / Gauntlet (to elbow) 

JOBST Elvarex 
 
Compression Class (RAL) 

CCL 1 (15-21mmHg) 

CCL 2 (23-32mmHg) 

CCL 2F (23-32mmHg) 

Colour 

Beige 

Macchiato 

Ruby red 

Black 

Cranberry 

Dark blue 

Style 

Armsleeve (wrist to axilla) 

C-G 1 Armsleeve (bias top) 

C-H Armsleeve (shoulder cap) 

VelcroTM strap 

Bra loop - width 

 
Armsleeve (hand to axilla) 

A-G 1 Armsleeve (bias top) 

A-H Armsleeve (shoulder cap) 

VelcroTM strap 

Bra loop - width 

Quantity 

Left Right 

Options 

SoftFit‡ (CG or CG1 only) 

Zipper 

Silk pocket† 

3/4 Silicone band 

Elbow functional zone‡ (CCL 2 only) 

Silicone band inside 

Silicone band on top 
 
 
‡not available for combined armsleeve and gauntlet 

Remarks 

†State position/length 

JOBST Elvarex Plus 
 

Compression Class (RAL) 

CCL 1 (15-21mmHg) 

CCL 2 (23-32mmHg) 

CCL 2F (23-32mmHg)  ̂

^Note: garment will be 

JOBST Elvarex (with seam) 

Colour 

Beige 

Macchiato 

Ruby red 

Black 

Cranberry 

Dark blue 

Style 

AC Gauntlet (no thumb)^ 

AC1 Gauntlet (with thumb) 

AC1 Glove 

A-E Glove / Gauntlet (to elbow) 

^Note: garment will be 

JOBST Elvarex (with seam) 

Quantity 

Left Right 

 Circumf 

Z 

Circumf 

X 

Length 

X - Z 

Thumb 1    

Finger 2    

Finger 3    

Finger 4    

Finger 5    

 

Compression Class (RAL) 

CCL 1 (15-21mmHg) 

CCL 2 (23-32mmHg) 

Colour 

Beige 

Macchiato 

Ruby red 

Sunflower 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Yellow 

 

 
Black 

Cranberry 

Pine Green 

Style 

CG1 Armsleeve (bias top) 

Quantity 

Left 

 

 
Right 
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JOBST® Elvarex® Custom-Fit Ordering Information 
 
 

How to order 

Select the garment required, tick the appropriate boxes for 

the compression class, quantity, colour and any other options 

required. Ensure all applicable measurement boxes are completed. 

Direct orders can be faxed to our Customer Service team. For 

Drug Tariff reimbursement, the order form needs to be sent to the 

pharmacy or postal prescription service provider with a completed 

prescription form (FP10 / GP10). They will then fax the order to our 

Customer Service team. 

Our experienced UK Customer Service team are on hand to use 

their expertise to process your order efficiently and answer any 

product queries you may have. 

 
 
 

Prescription charges1 

Where JOBST Elvarex garments are prescribed including 

specifically prescribed additional options, the dispenser must 

ensure that full details including order codes are clearly endorsed 

on the FP10. The additional options for the base garments do 

not attract any additional prescription charges. One prescription 

charge is payable where one or more of the same base garment is 

supplied. More than one prescription charge is payable if different 

base garments (including different compression class or colour of 

the same garment type) are ordered. 

 
 
 

 
Reference: 

1 NHSBSA, Drug Tariff, Part 1XA - Appliances, 

Lymphoedema Garments, September 2015 

 

• Call: 031 710 8111 

• Email: medical.za@essity.com 

•  

 
 
 

 Customer Services on: 
0317108111 

 
Essity 
30 Gillitts Road, Pinetown, 3610 |  
PO Box 526, Pinetown, 3600 
 

www.jobst.co.za 

Tel: 031 710 8111 

E-mail: medical.za@essity.co.za 

     
    Social Media 

@JOBSTSA 

Compression Class / Option 

JOBST Elvarex Plus 
Glove / Gauntlet to Wrist 

Code Pieces 

Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 – 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 – 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Finger CCL 1 – 15-21mmHg 
Finger CCL 2 – 23-32mmHg 
Non-standard colour 

Glove / Gauntlet to Elbow 

U1-12-01 
U2-13-01 

1 
1 

U1-A016 
U2-A017 
U-A007P 

1 
1 
1 

Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 – 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 – 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Finger CCL 1 – 15-21mmHg 
Finger CCL 2 – 23-32mmHg 
Non-standard colour 

U1-12-03 
U2-13-03 

1 
1 

U1-A016 
U2-A017 
U-A007P 

1 
1 
1 

JOBST Elvarex Soft Seamless 
Glove / Gauntlet to Wrist 

Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 - 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 - 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Finger CCL 1 
Finger CCL 2 
Non-standard colour 

Glove / Gauntlet to Elbow 

U1-11-01 
AC1-WF-WT 

1 
1 

U1-A015 
U2-A014 
U-A007S 

1 
1 
1 

Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 - 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 - 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Finger CCL 1 
Finger CCL 2 
Non-standard colour 

U1-11-03 
U2-07-03 

1 
1 

U1-A015 
U2-A014 
U-A007S 

1 
1 
1 

JOBST Elvarex Soft 
Armsleeve from Wrist to Axilla 

Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 - 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 - 23-32mmHg 

Options 
SoftFit 
Silicone band 
Non-standard colour 

U1-10-07 
U2-08-07 

1 
1 

U-A018S 
U-A002S 
U-A007S 

1 
1 
1 

Compression Class / Option 

JOBST Elvarex 
Glove / Gauntlet to Wrist 

Code Pieces 

Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 2 Forte 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Zipper 
Non-standard colour 
Finger CCL 2 Forte 

U3-03-01 1 

U-A001 
U-A007 
U3-A013 

1 
1 
1 

Glove / Gauntlet to Elbow 
Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 2 Forte - 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Zipper 
Silicone band 
Non-standard colour 
Finger CCL 2 Forte 

U3-03-03 1 

U-A001 
U-A002 
U-A007 
U3-A013 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Armsleeve from Wrist to Axilla 
Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 - 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 - 23-32mmHg 
CCL 2 Forte - 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Zipper 
SoftFit 
Silicone band 
Shoulder cap 
Non-standard colour 

U1-01-07 
U2-02-07 
U3-03-07 

1 
1 
1 

U-A001 
U-A018 
U-A002 
U-A003 
U-A007 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Armsleeve to Axilla with Glove / Gauntlet 
Basic style – no fingers / thumb in beige 
CCL 1 - 15-21mmHg 
CCL 2 - 23-32mmHg 
CCL 2 Forte - 23-32mmHg 

Options 
Zipper 
Silicone band 
Shoulder cap 
Non-standard colour 
Finger CCL 1 
Finger CCL 2 
Finger CCL 2 Forte 

U1-01-05 
U2-02-05 
U3-03-05 

1 
1 
1 

U-A001 
U-A002 
U-A003 
U-A007 
U1-A009 
U2-A011 
U3-A013 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

5
1
4
6
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2
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